
February 2018
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

    1
 

2
 

3
 

4
 

5
 

6
 

7
 

8
 

9
 

10
 

11
 

12
 

13
 

14
 

15
 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
 

20
 

21
 

22
 

23
 

24
 

25
 

26
 

27
 

28
    

print-a-calendar.com

Interview at 
Norton 
Healthcare 
(Louisville, KY)
8am - 3pm 

Drive 3h to 
parents' house

Drive 6h to 
Columbia, SC

Fly to Chicago
from Columbia

Interview at 
Advocate 
Lutheran
General Hosp
(Park Ridge, IL) 
11am - 2pm 

Interview at 
Jesse Brown
VAMC
(Chicago, IL) 
8:30am - 1pm

Fly to New 
Orleans, LA

Visit New 
Orleans 

Drive 11h back
to Columbia 

Interview at 
Carolinas 
Medical Center
(Charlotte, NC)
8am - 4pm

Drive 1.5h to 
Greensboro

Interview at 
Moses Cone 
Hosptial 
(Greensboro,
NC)
9:45am - 4pm

Drive 30 min to 
Winston-Salem

Interview at 
Wake Forest 
Baptist Medical 
Center 
(WinstonSalem)
10:15am-2:45pm

Drive 1h to 
Charlotte, NC

Interview at 
Novant Health 
Presbyterian
Medical Center
(Charlotte, NC)
  8:45am-1:15pm

Drive 4h to 
Atlanta, GA

Interivew at 
Emory 
University 
Hospital 
(Atlanta) 
8:30am-2pm

Drive 3h to 
Columbia 

Drive 3h to 
Winston Salem

Interview at
Novant Health
Forsyth Medical
Center 
(WinstonSalem)
9:30am-2pm

Drive 3 hours to
Columbia

Interview at 
Palmetto Health 
Richland 
(Columbia) 
8:30am - 3pm

Breathe 

Drive 5h to 
Louisville, KY

Miles driven:          2,572 mi
Miles flown:           1,725 mi

sheal_000
Highlight

sheal_000
Highlight

sheal_000
Highlight

sheal_000
Highlight

sheal_000
Highlight

sheal_000
Highlight

sheal_000
Highlight

sheal_000
Highlight

sheal_000
Highlight

sheal_000
Highlight




