February 2018

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Drive 5h to Louisville, KY	Interview at Norton Healthcare (Louisville, KY) 8am - 3pm Drive 3h to parents' house	Drive 6h to Columbia, SC	Fly to Chicago from Columbia	Interview at Advocate Lutheran General Hosp (Park Ridge, IL) 11am - 2pm	Interview at Jesse Brown VAMC (Chicago, IL) 8:30am - 1pm Fly to New Orleans, LA	Visit New Orleans
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
Drive 11h back to Columbia	Interview at Carolinas Medical Center (Charlotte, NC) 8am - 4pm Drive 1.5h to Greensboro	Interview at Moses Cone Hosptial (Greensboro, NC) 9:45am - 4pm Drive 30 min to Winston-Salem	10:15am-2:45pr	Interview at Novant Health Presbyterian Medical Center (Charlotte, NC) n 8:45am-1:15pr Drive 4h to Atlanta, GA	Interivew at Emory University Hospital (Atlanta) n8:30am-2pm	Drive 3h to Columbia
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
			Drive 3h to Winston Salem	Interview at Novant Health Forsyth Medical Center (WinstonSalem) 9:30am-2pm Drive 3 hours to Columbia	(Columbia) 8:30am - 3pm	
25	26	27	28	Miles driven: Miles flown:	2,572 mi 1,725 mi	